FE
A
TU
RE
S • Multi-SOL install to achieve sky lineage.
• Dynamic Sky with Moving Cloud Effects.
• Large Sky Outlet with a narrow-framed boarder.
• Ability to simulate 24-hour changes in sunlight.
• Bright skylight that follows the sunlight spectrum
SOL3-1212S
DIAGRAMS
lightcore.com.au hello@lightcore.com.au 1300 652 719
Errors and technical data are subject to change without notice.
Basic Parameters Details
Power 415W
Voltage 90-277Vac
Illumination 3000lux
CCT 2500-10000K
Ra 98
Light Tilt 90°
Life Time 50000H
Sky Effect Dynamic Sky
Control Method APP | Panel | DALI
Dimming Range 0-100%
Shell Material Aluminium Alloy
Surface Material Tempered Glass
Weight 40kg
IP 20
Sol Size 1170*1170*121mm
Hole Size 1195*1195mm
Ceiling Height >200mm
Product Ordering
DIMENTIONS CODE
1200x1200mm SOL3-1212S